*SONOR SQ? Tom Toms
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{SONOR o

Square head screw 56mm

6 pcs / pack

190 255 01 chrome
190 255 05 gold
190 255 07 aranja

Slotted screw 56mm

6 pcs / pack

190 343 01 chrome
190 343 05 gold
190 343 07 aranja

Lug complete

190 341 01 chrome
190 341 05 gold
190 341 07 aranja

190 269 01
Torx — screw
25x13
20 pcs / pack

190 270 01
Torx — screw
25x16
20 pcs / pack

for Vintage shell
for Thin shell
for Medium shell

for Acrylic shell

for Heavy shell

190 342 01
each 2 pcs / pack
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¢! SONOR

Badge / Logo, chrome No. 190 344 01

(incl. 4 pcs screw M3x7 and 4 pcs screw M3x10)

Badge / Logo, gold No. 190 344 05

(incl. 4 pcs screw M3x7 and 4 pcs screw M3x10)

Badge / Logo, aranja No. 190 344 07

(incl. 4 pcs screw M3x7 and 4 pcs screw M3x10)




‘? SONOR® 8“ Tom Tom holder complete

190 265 01

2 pcs / pack

8x7 74539159 chrome
8x7 74539195 gold
8x7 74539197 aranja

Prism Clamp complete
190 361 01 chrome
190 361 05 gold

190 361 07 aranja

8x8 74539259 chrome
8x8 74539295 gold
8x8 74539297 aranja

8x9 74539359 chrome
8x9 74539395 gold
8x9 74539397 aranja

8x10 74539459 chrome
8x10 74539495 gold
8x10 74539497 aranja

190 266 01 chrome @
190 266 05 gold
190 266 07 aranja

190 345 01 chrome
190 345 05 gold
190 345 07 aranja
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‘? SONOR® 10“ Tom Tom holder complete

10x7 74539559 chrome
10x7 74539595 gold
10x7 745 39597 aranja

190 265 01

2 pcs / pack

10x8 745396 59 chrome
10x8 74539695 gold
10x8 745 396 97 aranja

Prism Clamp complete
190 361 01 chrome
190 361 05 gold

190 361 07 aranja
10x9 74539759 chrome

10x9 74539795 gold
10x9 745 397 97 aranja

10x10 745398 59 chrome
10x10 74539895 gold
10x10 745 398 97 aranja

190 266 01 chrome @
190 266 05 gold
190 266 07 aranja

10x11 745 39-59 chrome
10x11 74539-95 gold
10x11 745 39-97 aranja

190 345 01 chrome
190 345 05 gold
190 345 07 aranja
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¢! SONOR

190 265 01

2 pcs / pack

Prism Clamp complete
190 361 01 chrome
190 361 05 gold

190 361 07 aranja

12x7 745 388 59 chrome
12x7 74538895 gold
12x7 745 388 97 aranja

190 266 01 chrome
190 266 05 gold
190 266 07 aranja

.
-

12x8 745358 59 chrome
12x8 745358 95 gold
12x8 745 358 97 aranja

190 345 01 chrome
190 345 05 gold
190 345 07 aranja

12“ Tom Tom holder complete

12x9 745 35959 chrome
12x9 74535995 gold
12x9 745 359 97 aranja

12x10
12x10
12x10

12x11
12x11
12x11

12x12
12x12
12x12

12x13
12x13
12x13

745 360 59
745 360 95
745 360 97

745 361 59
745 361 95
745 361 97

745 362 59
745 362 95
745 362 97

745 363 59
745 363 95
745 363 97

chrome
gold

aranja

chrome
gold

aranja

chrome
gold

aranja

chrome
gold

aranja
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‘? SONOR® 13“ Tom Tom holder complete

13x9 74536459 chrome
13x9 74536495 gold
13x9 745364 97 aranja

190 26501 /4%

2 pcs / pack

13x10 74536559 chrome
13x10 74536595 gold
13x10 745 36597 aranja

Prism Clamp complete
190 361 01 chrome
190 361 05 gold

190 361 07 aranja
13x11 745 366 59 chrome

13x11 745 366 95 gold
13x11 745 366 97 aranja

13x12 745 367 59 chrome
13x12 745367 95 gold
13x12 745 367 97 aranja

190 266 01 chrome
190 266 05 gold
190 266 07 aranja

13x7 74538959 chrome 13x13 745368 59 chrome
13x7 74538995 gold 13x13 745 368 95 gold
13x7 74538997 aranja 13x13 745 368 97 aranja

13x8 74539059 chrome 13x14 74536959 chrome
13x8 74539095 gold 13x14 745369 95 gold
13x8 74539097 aranja 13x14 745 369 97 aranja

190 345 01 chrome
190 345 05 gold
190 345 07 aranja
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14“ Tom Tom holder complete

¢! SONOR

190 265 01

2 pcs / pack

14x10
14x10
14x10

14x11
14x11
14x11

Prism Clamp complete
190 361 01 chrome
190 361 05 gold

190 361 07 aranja

14x12
14x12
14x12

14x13
14x13
14x13

14x14
14x14
14x14

190 266 01 chrome
190 266 05 gold
190 266 07 aranja

14x15
14x15
14x15

190 345 01 chrome
190 345 05 gold
190 345 07 aranja

745 370 59
745370 95
745 370 97

745 371 59
745 371 95
745 371 97

745 372 59
745 372 95
745 372 97

745373 59
745373 95
745 373 97

745 374 59
745 374 95
745 374 97

745 375 59
745 375 95
745 375 97

chrome
gold

aranja

chrome
gold

aranja

chrome
gold

aranja

chrome
gold

aranja

chrome
gold

aranja

chrome
gold

aranja
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¢! SONOR

190 265 01

2 pcs / pack

Prism Clamp complete
190 361 01 chrome
190 361 05 gold

190 361 07 aranja

190 266 01 chrome X
o

190 266 05 gold

190 266 07 aranja

190 345 01 chrome
190 345 05 gold
190 345 07 aranja

15“ Tom Tom holder complete

15x11
15x11
15x11

15x12
15x12
15x12

15x13
15x13
15x13

15x14
15x14
15x14

15x15
15x15
15x15

15x16
15x16
15x16

745 376 59
745 376 95
745 376 97

745 377 59
745 377 95
745 377 97

745 378 59
745 378 95
745 378 97

745 379 59
745 379 95
745 379 97

745 380 59
745 380 95
745 380 97

745 381 59
745 381 95
745 381 97

chrome
gold

aranja

chrome
gold

aranja

chrome
gold

aranja

chrome
gold

aranja

chrome
gold

aranja

chrome
gold
aranja
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‘? SONOR® 16“ Tom Tom holder complete

16x12 74538259 chrome
16x12 74538295 gold
16x12 745382 97 aranja

190 265 01

2 pcs / pack

16x13 74538359 chrome
16x13 74538395 gold
16x13 745 383 97 aranja

Prism Clamp complete
190 361 01 chrome
190 361 05 gold

190 361 07 aranja 16x14 74538459 chrome

16x14 74538495 gold
16x14 745 384 97 aranja

16x15 74538559 chrome
16x15 74538595 gold
16x15 745 38597 aranja

16x16 745386 59 chrome
16x16 745 386 95 gold
16x16 745 386 97 aranja

190 266 01 chrome @
190 266 05 gold
190 266 07 aranja

190 345 01 chrome
190 345 05 gold
190 345 07 aranja
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¢! SONOR

Hoops:

g

10“
12“
13“
14“
15“
16“

8“
8“
8“

10“
10“
10“

12“
12“
12“

5 Rods
5 Rods
5 Rods

6 Rods
6 Rods
6 Rods

6 Rods
6 Rods
6 Rods

190 114 01
190 114 05
190 114 07

145 941 46
190 113 05
190 113 07

190 052 01
190 052 05
190 052 07

chrome
gold

aranja

chrome
gold

aranja

chrome
gold

aranja

13“
13“
13“

14
14
14¢

15“
15“
15“

16“
16“
16“

6 Rods
6 Rods
6 Rods

8 Rods
8 Rods
8 Rods

8 Rods
8 Rods
8 Rods

8 Rods
8 Rods
8 Rods

190 053 01
190 053 05
190 053 07

190 054 01
190 054 05
190 054 07

190 049 01
190 049 05
190 049 07

190 055 01
190 055 05
190 055 07

chrome
gold

aranja

chrome
gold

aranja

chrome
gold

aranja

chrome
gold

aranja
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